Note: Prices Subject to Change Due to Increase Steel Costs
Customer:
Address:
Contact:
Purchase Order:
Part Number Description shipping weight Quantity Total
SB-6S 6’ Skid Steer Mount, Skid Steer/Universal Mounting Plate, 34" Tall x 36"
Deep, 3/8" Side Plate
650 lbs
SB-8S 8’ Skid Steer Mount, Skid Steer/Universal Mounting Plate, 34" Tall x 36"
Deep, 3/8" Side Plate
790 lbs
SB-10C *NEW* 10' Compact Loader, 34" Tall x 36" Deep, 3/8" Side Plate, 10" Push Beam 1200 lbs
SB-10S 10’ Skid Steer Mount, Skid Steer/Universal Mounting Plate, 34" Tall x
36" Deep, 3/8" Side Plate
 960 lbs
SB-10B 10’ Backhoe Mount, 34" Tall x 36" Deep, 3/8" Side Plate, 10" Push Beam
with Tubular Receiver
1300 lbs
SB-12C *NEW* 12' Compact Loader, 34" Tall x 36" Deep, 3/8" Side Plate, 10" Push Beam 1350 lbs
SB-12B 12’ Backhoe Mount, 34" Tall x 36" Deep, 3/8" Side Plate, 10" Push Beam
with Tubular Receiver
1425 lbs
SB-14B 14’ Backhoe Mount, 34" Tall x 36" Deep, 3/8" Side Plate, 10" Push Beam
with Tubular Receiver
1600 lbs
SB-12L 12’ Loader Mount, 46" Tall x 48" Deep, 1/2" Side Plate, 12" Push Beam
with 6 Point Tubular Receiver
2200 lbs
SB-14L 14’ Loader Mount,  46" Tall x 48" Deep, 1/2" Side Plate, 12" Push Beam
with 6 Point Tubular Receiver
2400 lbs
SB-16L 16’ Loader Mount,  46" Tall x 48" Deep, 1/2" Side Plate, 12" Push Beam
with 6 Point Tubular Receiver
2625 lbs
SB-18L 18’ Loader Mount, 46" Tall x 48" Deep, 1/2" Side Plate, 12" Push Beam
with 6 Point Tubular Receiver
2850 lbs
Part Number Description shipping weight Quantity Total
SB-PB          Pull Back / Back Drag Option for Pushers sold per foot 19 lbs
SB-SHOE SB Backhoe and SkidSteer Shoes 36'' 67 lbs
SB-SHOE L Loader Shoes 48''  84 lbs
SB-RE Rubber Edges per foot  1x8''  1 1/2 x8''   1 1/2 x 10 '' sold per foot 6,  8 ,10 lbs
SB-ME Metal Edges  sold per foot 12 lbs
SB-SHOE UL 90 lbs
SB-SHOE USB
Universal loader shoes 48'' fits most brands
Universal small shoes 36'' fits most brands 67 lbs
Please Email all orders to info@snobandit.com
Sno-Bandit order form with specs